Redwood Area Community Center
Men's Basketball League Standings and Game Results 01-Feb-16

Team

Electric Motor 1st
Kibble Equipment 2nd
Thielen Bus/VFW
Siouxperstars

Croplan
Player's Club
Schneider Ag Services
Game Date Start
11/15/2015 5:00 PM
11/15/2015 5:50 PM
11/15/2015 6:45 PM
11/22/2015 5:00 PM
11/22/2015 5:50 PM
11/22/2015 6:45 PM
11/29/2015 5:00 PM
11/29/2015 5:50 PM
11/29/2015 6:45 PM
12/6/2015 5:00 PM
12/6/2015 5:50 PM
12/6/2015 6:45 PM
12/13/2015 5:00 PM
12/13/2015 5:50 PM
12/13/2015 6:45 PM
12/20/2015 5:00 PM
12/20/2015 5:50 PM
12/20/2015 6:45 PM
1/3/2016 5:00 PM
1/3/2016 5:50 PM
1/3/2016 6:45 PM
1/10/2016 5:00 PM
1/10/2016 5:50 PM
1/10/2016 6:45 PM
1/17/2016 5:00 PM
1/17/2016 5:50 PM
1/17/2016 6:45 PM
1/24/2016 5:00 PM
1/24/2016 5:50 PM
1/24/2016 6:45 PM
1/24/2016 7:40 PM
1/31/2016 5:00 PM
1/31/2016 5:50 PM
1/31/2016 6:45 PM
1/31/2016 7:40 PM
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Games
Played

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Wins

P A~OCIOTO O
COoOUuhBSN

Home

Player's Club
Siouxperstars

Electric Motor Company
Croplan

Player's Club

Electric Motor Company
Thielen Bus Lines/VFW
Croplan

Player's Club

Kibble Equipment
Thielen Bus Lines/VFW
Croplan

Schneider Ag Services
Kibble Equipment
Thielen Bus Lines/VFW
Player's Club

Schneider Ag Services
Kibble Equipment
Thielen Bus Lines/VFW
Kibble Equipment
Schneider Ag Services
Kibble Equipment
Schneider Ag Services
Siouxperstars
Siouxperstars

Electric Motor Company
Player's Club

Schneider Ag Services
Schneider Ag Services
Siouxperstars

Electric Motor Company
Thielen Bus Lines/VFW
Siouxperstars

Croplan

Electric Motor Company

Losses

oT

Losses

[cNeoNoNoNeoNoNe]

Points

74
67

68
54
53
53
56
49
75

51
72
56
65
51
78
46
64
58
76
66
63
60
65
60
54
70
58
83
41
80
72
75

Points

For

704
606
557
581
496
562
584

Ties Forfeits

[cNeoNolNoNeoNeNe]
[cNeoNolNoNeoNoNe]

Visitor

Thielen Bus Lines/VFW
Schneider Ag Services
Kibble Equipment
Kibble Equipment
Schneider Ag Services
Siouxperstars
Schneider Ag Services
Siouxperstars

Electric Motor Company
Siouxperstars

Electric Motor Company
Player's Club

Electric Motor Company
Player's Club

Croplan

Siouxperstars

Croplan

Thielen Bus Lines/VFW
Player's Club

Electric Motor Company
Siouxperstars

Croplan

Player's Club

Electric Motor Company
Kibble Equipment
Thielen Bus Lines/VFW
Croplan

Thielen Bus Lines/VFW
Kibble Equipment
Croplan

Player's Club

Kibble Equipment
Thielen Bus Lines/VFW
Schneider Ag Services
Croplan

Points
Against

595
549
579
601
510
573
683

Points

52
56
55
0
61
38
50
60
62
39
70
7
89
75
33
69
72
46
44
77
40
67
67
62
79
52
62
71
77
60
71
56
65
67
70

Point
Diff.

109
57
-22
-20
-14
-11
-99

Team
Points
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