## **Redwood Area Community Center** Men's Basketball League Standings and Game Results 01-Feb-16

	Games			OT			<b>Points</b>	<b>Points</b>	Team	<b>Point</b>
Team	Played	Wins	Losses	Losses	Ties	Forfeits	For	Against	<b>Points</b>	Diff.
Electric Motor 1st	10	8	2	0	0	0	704	595	8	109
Kibble Equipment 2nd	10	6	4	0	0	0	606	549	6	57
Thielen Bus/VFW	10	6	4	0	0	0	557	579	6	-22
Siouxperstars	10	5	5	0	0	0	581	601	5	-20
Croplan	10	5	5	0	0	0	496	510	5	-14
Player's Club	10	4	6	0	0	0	562	573	4	-11
Schneider Ag Services	10	1	9	0	0	0	584	683	1	-99

Game Date	Start	Home	<b>Points</b>	Visitor	<b>Points</b>
11/15/2015	5:00 PM	Player's Club	49	Thielen Bus Lines/VFW	52
11/15/2015	5:50 PM	Siouxperstars	74	Schneider Ag Services	56
11/15/2015	6:45 PM	Electric Motor Company	67	Kibble Equipment	55
11/22/2015	5:00 PM	Croplan	7	Kibble Equipment	0
11/22/2015	5:50 PM	Player's Club	68	Schneider Ag Services	61
11/22/2015	6:45 PM	Electric Motor Company	54	Siouxperstars	38
11/29/2015	5:00 PM	Thielen Bus Lines/VFW	53	Schneider Ag Services	50
11/29/2015	5:50 PM	Croplan	53	Siouxperstars	60
11/29/2015	6:45 PM	Player's Club	56	Electric Motor Company	62
12/6/2015	5:00 PM	Kibble Equipment	49	Siouxperstars	39
12/6/2015	5:50 PM	Thielen Bus Lines/VFW	75	Electric Motor Company	70
12/6/2015	6:45 PM	Croplan	0	Player's Club	7
12/13/2015	5:00 PM	Schneider Ag Services	51	Electric Motor Company	89
12/13/2015	5:50 PM	Kibble Equipment	72	Player's Club	75
12/13/2015	6:45 PM	Thielen Bus Lines/VFW	56	Croplan	33
12/20/2015	5:00 PM	Player's Club	65	Siouxperstars	69
12/20/2015	5:50 PM	Schneider Ag Services	51	Croplan	72
12/20/2015	6:45 PM	Kibble Equipment	78	Thielen Bus Lines/VFW	46
1/3/2016	5:00 PM	Thielen Bus Lines/VFW	46	Player's Club	44
1/3/2016	5:50 PM	Kibble Equipment	64	Electric Motor Company	77
1/3/2016	6:45 PM	Schneider Ag Services	58	Siouxperstars	40
1/10/2016	5:00 PM	Kibble Equipment	76	Croplan	67
1/10/2016	5:50 PM	Schneider Ag Services	66	Player's Club	67
1/10/2016	6:45 PM	Siouxperstars	63	Electric Motor Company	62
1/17/2016	5:00 PM	Siouxperstars	60	Kibble Equipment	79
1/17/2016	5:50 PM	Electric Motor Company	65	Thielen Bus Lines/VFW	52
1/17/2016	6:45 PM	Player's Club	60	Croplan	62
1/24/2016	5:00 PM	Schneider Ag Services	54	Thielen Bus Lines/VFW	71
1/24/2016	5:50 PM	Schneider Ag Services	70	Kibble Equipment	77
1/24/2016	6:45 PM	Siouxperstars	58	Croplan	60
1/24/2016	7:40 PM	Electric Motor Company	83	Player's Club	71
1/31/2016	5:00 PM	Thielen Bus Lines/VFW	41	Kibble Equipment	56
1/31/2016	5:50 PM	Siouxperstars	80	Thielen Bus Lines/VFW	65
1/31/2016	6:45 PM	Croplan	72	Schneider Ag Services	67
1/31/2016	7:40 PM	Electric Motor Company	75	Croplan	70

Powered by MaxEnterprise®, a product of Maximum Solutions, Inc.

Page 1 of 1 Printed 01-Feb-16, 08:43 AM